
Friday Track League

Round 4

Date: 10th August 2018 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Saturday, August 11 2018 10:44:34pm
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Event 9a: Invitation Team Pursuit
12 Laps - Result

1. Griffiths/Moore/Panizza/Yarde 3:49.092

27 Jamie O'NEILL (Brisbane CC) 233082

26 Thomas MOORE (Balmoral CC) 226519

28 James PANIZZA (Balmoral CC) 206568

60 Mitchell YARDE (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 3RL

Lap 1 1:00.185 1:00.185 (1)

Lap 2 18.318 1:18.504 (1)

Lap 3 19.137 1:37.641 (1)

Lap 6 18.869 1:56.510 (1)

Lap 7 19.119 2:15.629 (1)

Lap 8 18.678 2:34.308 (1)

Lap 9 18.911 2:53.219 (1)

Lap 10 18.766 3:11.986 (1)

Lap 11 18.817 3:30.804 (1)

Lap 12 18.288 3:49.092 (1)

2. Mathiesen/Patten/Wynn/Wadsworth 3:50.411 +1.31

3 Andrew MATHIESEN (Uni of Queensland CC) 161753

29 Andrew PATTEN (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 148335

38 Matthew WYNN (Kangaroo Point CC)

33 David WADSWORTH (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 132962

Lap 1 1:18.729 1:18.729 (2)

Lap 2 19.295 1:38.025 (2)

Lap 6 19.246 1:57.272 (2)

Lap 7 19.998 2:17.270 (2)

Lap 8 19.629 2:36.900 (2)

Lap 9 18.523 2:55.423 (2)

Lap 10 18.149 3:13.573 (2)

Lap 11 17.375 3:30.949 (2)

Lap 12 19.462 3:50.411 (2)


